Legislation Implementation Plan 2020-2021							
		Implemented Successfully  Anticipating Implementation		Rescinded  Will Not Be Implemented			
			on Unknown		Failed in Senate		
Resolution Number	Title	Sponsors Senators	Status	Vote Record	Status	Tangible Implementation Update	
Resolution 1	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE UNIVERSITY CURRICULUM COMMITTEE TO INCORPORATE AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE AS A COURSE FOR CREDIT AS A FOREIGN LANGUAGE AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY.	William Cody	Passed	Y20/N0/A2	Anticipating Implementation		
	AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION XII SECTION 2 OF THE BY LAWS OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE						
Act 1	UNIVERSITY	William Cody Brooklyn White	Postoned Indefinetly	N/A	Will not be implemented		
	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE XII, SECTION I OF THE BY LAWS OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY	Lauren Wood Iva Rubio Michelle					
Act 2	AN ACT TO AMMENT ARTICLE XII,	Park	Passed	Y 20 / N 0 / A 2	Implemented successfully		
Act 3	SECTION I OF THE CONSTITUTION OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY	Lauren Wood Iva Rubio Michelle Park	Passed	Y 20 / N 0 / A 2	Implemented successfully		
ACC 3	A RESOLUTION TO WRITE A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE PRESIDENT OF AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY, THE UNIVERSITY CALENDAR COMMITTEE, AND THE FACULTY SENATE TO CREATE AN ACADEMIC HOLIDAY ON ELECTION DAY.	IGIN	1 25560	120/10/1/2	implemented successionly		
Resolution 2	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE PHYSICAL PLANT AND TO THE OFFICE OF CAMPUS SUSTAINABILITY TO CHANGE ALL OF THE TRADITIONAL LIGHTBULBS IN THE KIMBROUGH BUILDING TO LED LIGHTBULBS TO CONSERVE ENERGY AND CUT DOWN COSTS FOR THE OVERALL AUSTIN PEAY CAMPUS	Emma Burns Jordan Lowrance	Passed	Y20/N0/A2	Anticpating Implementation		
Resolution 3	A RESOLUTION TO UNDERTAKE A FORMAL EXPLORATION INTO ASSUMING LEADERSHIP AND FACILITATION IN OUR UNIVERSITY'S MEMBERSHIP IN THE CAMPUS DEMOCRACY CHALLENGE AND THE AMERICAN DEMOCRACY PROJECT	Alessa Tomboc	Passed	Y 20 / N 0 / A 2	Anticipating Implementation		
Resolution 4	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE DIVISION OF STUDENT AFFAIRS TO HOLD SEMINARS FOR JUNIORS AND SENIORS IN MONTGOMERY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOLS TO PROVIDE THEM WITH THE INFORMATION THEY NEED TO BE PREPARED FOR COLLEGE	Sean Siple	Passed	Y 20 / N 0 / A 2	Anticipating Implementation		
Resolution 5	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE CALENDAR COMMITTEE, IN ORDER FOR AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY'S CALENDAR TO BE REEVALUATED TO MATCH ALONG WITH THE MONTGOMERY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT. TO PERHAPS RECONSIDER SOME OF THE BREAKS OF AUSTIN PEAY TO COINCIDE WITH MONTGOMERY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT.	Sen. Nancybeth Cook	Passed	Y 13 / N 2 / A 2	Anticipating Implementation		
Resolution 6  Resolution 7	A RESOLUTION TO SEND A LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE OFFICE OF STUDENT ACCOUNT SERVICES TO MAKE THE FORT CAMPBELL CAMPUS COURSE HOURS CUMULATIVE WITH THE MAIN CAMPUS COURSE HOURS DURING THE WINTER TERM.	Sen. Chantal Alequin  Sen. Pamela Henry Sen. Brooklynn White	Passed		Anticipating Implementation  Anticipating Implementation		

			Legislation Implementation Plan 2			
		Implemented Successfully  Anticipating Implementation  Implementation Unknown		Rescinded Will Not Be Implemented Failed in Senate		
Resolution Number	Title	Sponsors Senators	Status	Vote Record	Status	Tangible Implementation Update
	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE XII SECTION 2 OF THE BY LAWS OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT					
	ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY	Sen. William Cody Sen.				
Act 4	AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION II	Brooklyn White	Passed	Y 18/NU/A1	Anticipating Implementation	
	SUBSECTION A OF THE STANDING RULE OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY	a FW D				
Act 5	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE IX OF	Sen. Elliot Reed	Passed	Y 17 / N 1 / A 1	Anticipation Implementation	
	THE BYLAWS OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE					
Act 6	UNIVERSITY	Sen. Kierstan E. Roop	Failed	Y8/N4/A5	Will not be Implementated	
	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE VII, SECTION I OF THE BY-LAWS OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY					
Act 7	ANIAGT TO OFNID A FORMAL	Sen. Michael Young	Passed	Y/14N/2A/1	Anticipating Implementation	
	AN ACT TO SEND A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE FOR THE IMPLEMENTATION OF MANDATORY IMPLICIT BIAS TRAINING FOR ALL FACULTY AND STAFF THAT WORK	Sen. Mia Collins Sen. Josephine Amankwah Sen. Robert Shelton				
Act 8	ON CAMPUS.  AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE II		Failed	Y/5N/6A/10	Will not be Implementated	
Act 9	ANALTIO ANIBEDARTICE II ANALTIO ANIBEDARTICE II AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION BYLAWS THAT THE MANDATORY LEGISLATION RESOLUTION REQUIREMENT OF TWO RESOLUTIONS PER TERM BE REDUCED TO ONE.	Sen. Zaid Malik Sen. Stewart Black Sen. Michelle Chen	Failed	V/0 N / 14 A / 0	Will not be Implementated	
	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE XII SECTION 2 OF THE BY LAWS OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE					
Act 10	UNIVERSITY	Sen. William Cody Sen. Brooklynn White	Passed	Y/18N/0A/0	Will be implementeed	
A = 1.44	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE II SECTION 1 SUBSECTION 2 OF THE AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT GOVERNMENT	Our Kingdon F Door	David.	V/47.N/4.A/0	Mill be involved and	
Act 11	ASSOCIATION BYLAWS.  AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE XII SECTION I OF THE BY LAWS OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY	Sen. Kierstan E. Roop	Passed	TTITINTIATO	Will be implemented	
Act 13	STATE UNIVERSITY AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE XII,	Sen. Gracie Haynes	Passed	Y/15N/0A/2	Will be implemented	
Act 14	SECTION I OF THE CONSTITUTION OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMNENT ASSOCIATION A AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY	Sen. Gracie Haynes	Passed	Y/16 N/0 A/1	Will be implemented	
Act 15	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE II SECTION B SUBSECTION I OF THE AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIAITION STANDING RULES	Sen. Kierstan Roop	Passed	Y/15 N/0 A/ 1		
A et 40	AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE 12, SECTION 1 OF THE BYLAWS OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY	Sen. Xavier Vincent Sen. David				
Act 16	STATE UNIVERSITY. AN ACT TO AMEND ARTICLE 12,	Kim Sen. Adam Law				
Act 17	SECTION 1 OF THE CONSTITUTION OF THE STUDENT GOVERNMENT ASSOCIATION AT AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY	Sen. Xavier Vincent Sen. David Kim Sen. Adam Law				
Resolution 9	A RESOLUTION TO WRITE A FORMAL LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE PRESIDENT OF AUSTIN PEAY STATE UNIVERSITY, THE UNIVERSITY CALENDAR COMMITTEE, AND THE FACULTY SENATE TO CREATE AN ACADEMIC HOLIDAY ON ELECTION DAY. A RESOLUTION TO SEND A LETTER OF RECOMMENDATION TO THE OFFICE OF STUDENT ACCOUNT	Sen. Emma Burns Sen. Brooklynn White Sen. Elliot Reed	Passed	Y/18N/2A/0	Will be implemented	
Resolution 10	SERVICES TO MAKE THE FORT CAMPBELL CAMPUS COURSE HOURS CUMULATIVE WITH THE MAIN CAMPUS COURSE HOURS DURING THE WINTER TERM.	Sen. Siple Sen. Brooklynn White	Passed	Y/17N/0A/1	Will be implemented	

Legislation Implementation Plan 2020-2021							
		Implemented Successfully		Rescinded			
		Anticipating Implementation		Will Not Be Implemented			
		Implementation Unknown		Failed in Senate			
Resolution Number	Title	Sponsors Senators	Status	Vote Record	Status	Tangible Implementation Update	